Report Generated Date Range
171724 - 5/31724

Office
All Offices
Report Generated On
6/6/2024 2:01:19 PM
Area
Al
Cities
All
Residential Homes
Single Family
Rasidentlal
Bedrooms
PricoRange 2. 3 4e Tow!
0-299% 3 o0 o0 3
2000-399% 2 o o 2
400004399 1 2 0 3
0000-55999 1 2 1 4
60000-69999 6 1 0 7
o079 2 3 o s
B0000-89999 6 S o0 M
90000-9999 4 2 0 6
100000-119999 7 12 0 19
120000-139999 12 11 2 2
140000-159999° 16 15 3 34
160000-17999 12 26 2 40
160000199999 15 30 s 50
200000-249999 36 %8 6 40
250,000 - 299.999A s ous 2 om
30000-399999 23 w2 47 282
w00-4ws9 9 6 43 128
500000-749999 6 S7 43 106
750000-99999 1 9 2 2
1000000-1,249999 0 4 3 7
1250000+ 149999 © 0 1 1
1500000199999 0 0 0 ]
2000000-299999 0 0 0 °
3000006-499999 O 0 O []
5000000-69999 O 0 1 1
7000000-9999% 0 0 o©
10000000- 0 0 0 °
19,999,999
20000000- © 0 O ]
99999999

Totals 177 680 181 1033

Days
0-30
31-60
61-90
914120
21

Financing
Cash

VA

Seller Financing
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Total New Lkungx During This Time Frame

Median Soid Price

Averago Sold Price

Average Days on Market

Total Sold mrw Singla Famuly Residontial
Total Sold Dollar Vohsme Du/Tri FourPlex & Apaniment
Total Home Sales Sold Dollar Volume
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Active tlstings

Du/Tri FourPlex &
Apartment
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Time on Market Analysis for Units Sold

Single Family Restdentlal
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Type of Financing Analysis for Units Sold

Single Family Residenticl
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New Listings During Report Date Range

SaleaBeniing
Singte family Du/T FourPlex &
Rasidential Apartment
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$299.900
5334537
103
$348,057,536
$864,900
$348922436



